

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2841 OF 2007

FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAYADHAR PRODHAN

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajit Pudussery, Adv.  
Mr. K. Vijanan, Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Khurana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, adjourned by four weeks.

(Sonia)  
Sr. P. A.

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master