

à
ITEM NO.103

Court No.7

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2841 OF 2007

FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAYADHAR PRODHAN

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajit Pudussery,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

T

| (Shashi Sareen)
| Court Master

| | (Veena Khara)
| | Court Master

| |
| |